


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15983/2025

Aman Khan S/o Abdul Hameed

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Dhriti Sharma, for
Mr. Ravi Kant Agarwal.
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Somitra Chaturvedi, Dy.
G.C.
Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat, for
Mr. G.C. Singh Gill, AAG.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 25.03.2026, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J